   Cantilever Shelf
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
LXMA-5-250MM1 1U Canitlever Shelf 250mm Deep
LXMA-5-250MM2 2U Canitlever Shelf 250mm Deep
LXMA-5-350MM1 1U Canitlever Shelf 350mm Deep
LXMA-5-350MM2 2U Canitlever Shelf 350mm Deep
Features & Benefits
 1U and 2U heights available
 Fixed front mounting profiles
 Load capacity over 25kgs